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Event 11: JW17 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps 2000m 1st & 2nd  to Gold Final             3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. 8 Lauren BATES (ACT) 2:28.775
Lap 1 22.089 22.089 (2)
Lap 2 17.540 39.629 (2)
Lap 3 18.312 57.942 (3)
Lap 4 18.577 1:16.519 (3)
Lap 5 18.372 1:34.891 (3)
Lap 6 18.060 1:52.952 (3)
Lap 7 17.932 2:10.884 (2)
Lap 8 17.890 2:28.775 (1)

2. 26 Nicole DUNCAN (NSW) 2:28.882 +0.107
Lap 1 21.726 21.726 (1)
Lap 2 17.756 39.482 (1)
Lap 3 18.089 57.572 (2)
Lap 4 18.358 1:15.930 (2)
Lap 5 18.468 1:34.399 (2)
Lap 6 18.194 1:52.593 (2)
Lap 7 18.233 2:10.827 (1)
Lap 8 18.055 2:28.882 (2)

3. 51 Eliza CARNES (QLD) 2:31.026 +2.251
Lap 1 22.768 22.768 (4)
Lap 2 16.958 39.726 (3)
Lap 3 17.365 57.091 (1)
Lap 4 17.746 1:14.838 (1)
Lap 5 18.127 1:32.965 (1)
Lap 6 18.729 1:51.694 (1)
Lap 7 19.465 2:11.160 (3)
Lap 8 19.866 2:31.026 (3)

4. 101 Lilyth JONES (VIC) 2:37.452 +8.677
Lap 1 24.214 24.214 (15)
Lap 2 18.380 42.594 (14)
Lap 3 18.686 1:01.280 (9)
Lap 4 19.217 1:20.498 (9)
Lap 5 19.179 1:39.677 (6)
Lap 6 19.181 1:58.859 (4)
Lap 7 19.402 2:18.261 (4)
Lap 8 19.190 2:37.452 (4)

5. 27 Georgia GARDINER (NSW) 2:38.226 +9.451
Lap 1 22.231 22.231 (3)
Lap 2 18.265 40.496 (4)
Lap 3 19.586 1:00.083 (6)
Lap 4 20.294 1:20.377 (8)
Lap 5 20.092 1:40.470 (10)
Lap 6 19.691 2:00.162 (8)
Lap 7 19.218 2:19.380 (6)
Lap 8 18.846 2:38.226 (5)

6. 73 Ava WILSON (SA) 2:39.343 +10.568
Lap 1 23.222 23.222 (8)
Lap 2 18.715 41.938 (9)
Lap 3 19.355 1:01.294 (10)
Lap 4 19.385 1:20.679 (10)
Lap 5 19.687 1:40.366 (9)
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Event 11: JW17 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
8 Laps 2000m 1st & 2nd  to Gold Final             3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 6 19.880 2:00.246 (9)
Lap 7 19.830 2:20.077 (9)
Lap 8 19.266 2:39.343 (6)

7. 56 Georgia WILSON (QLD) 2:39.408 +10.633
Lap 1 23.083 23.083 (6)
Lap 2 18.278 41.361 (7)
Lap 3 18.745 1:00.106 (7)
Lap 4 19.150 1:19.256 (5)
Lap 5 19.599 1:38.856 (5)
Lap 6 20.033 1:58.889 (5)
Lap 7 20.325 2:19.215 (5)
Lap 8 20.193 2:39.408 (7)

8. 25 Anna DUBIER (NSW) 2:40.188 +11.413
Lap 1 23.042 23.042 (5)
Lap 2 18.406 41.448 (8)
Lap 3 19.048 1:00.496 (8)
Lap 4 19.548 1:20.044 (7)
Lap 5 19.767 1:39.812 (8)
Lap 6 19.949 1:59.761 (7)
Lap 7 20.125 2:19.887 (7)
Lap 8 20.301 2:40.188 (8)

9. 72 Leani VAN DER BERG (SA) 2:40.389 +11.614
Lap 1 23.382 23.382 (11)
Lap 2 17.391 40.773 (5)
Lap 3 18.212 58.985 (4)
Lap 4 19.197 1:18.183 (4)
Lap 5 20.219 1:38.402 (4)
Lap 6 20.898 1:59.301 (6)
Lap 7 20.715 2:20.016 (8)
Lap 8 20.373 2:40.389 (9)

10. 52 Alexandra LARSSON (QLD) 2:41.010 +12.235
Lap 1 23.727 23.727 (13)
Lap 2 18.773 42.500 (13)
Lap 3 19.239 1:01.740 (12)
Lap 4 19.373 1:21.113 (11)
Lap 5 19.797 1:40.911 (11)
Lap 6 20.112 2:01.023 (11)
Lap 7 20.075 2:21.099 (10)
Lap 8 19.910 2:41.010 (10)

11. 29 Isabelle RUSSELL (NSW) 2:42.105 +13.330
Lap 1 23.199 23.199 (7)
Lap 2 17.894 41.094 (6)
Lap 3 18.742 59.836 (5)
Lap 4 19.591 1:19.428 (6)
Lap 5 20.301 1:39.729 (7)
Lap 6 20.686 2:00.416 (10)
Lap 7 20.977 2:21.393 (11)
Lap 8 20.711 2:42.105 (11)

12. 109 Scarlett SIBBEL (WA) 2:45.790 +17.015
Lap 1 23.285 23.285 (10)
Lap 2 19.045 42.330 (11)
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Event 11: JW17 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
8 Laps 2000m 1st & 2nd  to Gold Final             3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 3 19.755 1:02.086 (13)
Lap 4 20.282 1:22.368 (13)
Lap 5 20.720 1:43.088 (13)
Lap 6 21.008 2:04.096 (13)
Lap 7 21.065 2:25.162 (12)
Lap 8 20.627 2:45.790 (12)

13. 81 Meika DERRICO (TAS) 2:46.750 +17.975
Lap 1 24.158 24.158 (14)
Lap 2 19.353 43.511 (15)
Lap 3 20.207 1:03.719 (15)
Lap 4 20.776 1:24.495 (15)
Lap 5 21.140 1:45.636 (15)
Lap 6 20.878 2:06.514 (15)
Lap 7 20.335 2:26.850 (14)
Lap 8 19.899 2:46.750 (13)

14. 70 Ava SCHMIDTKE (SA) 2:47.877 +19.102
Lap 1 23.469 23.469 (12)
Lap 2 18.729 42.198 (10)
Lap 3 19.453 1:01.651 (11)
Lap 4 20.159 1:21.811 (12)
Lap 5 20.746 1:42.557 (12)
Lap 6 21.386 2:03.943 (12)
Lap 7 21.953 2:25.896 (13)
Lap 8 21.981 2:47.877 (14)

15. 103 Charlotte SLATTERY (VIC) 2:47.879 +19.104
Lap 1 23.257 23.257 (9)
Lap 2 19.122 42.380 (12)
Lap 3 19.820 1:02.201 (14)
Lap 4 20.673 1:22.874 (14)
Lap 5 21.259 1:44.133 (14)
Lap 6 21.639 2:05.773 (14)
Lap 7 21.444 2:27.218 (15)
Lap 8 20.661 2:47.879 (15)


